
1-chip DLP

F50

3,000 lm
5,000 lm

WQXGA /  
WUXGA / 
1080
resolution

Lamp
light source

F90

16,000 lm
19,000 lm
22,000 lm

WUXGA
resolution

GC
lenses

Laser
light source

3-chip DLP

UDX XDX XDL

40,000 lm

4K native
resolution

XLD
lenses

RGB laser
light source

30,000 lm
60,000 lm
75,000 lm

4K native
resolution

Barco Pulse

XLD
lenses

RGB laser
light source

F70

4,000 lm
5,000 lm
8,000 lm

4K UHD /  
WUXGA
resolution

Barco Pulse

FLD+ & 
FLDX
lenses

Laser
light source

FL40

2,000 lm
3,000 lm

4K UHD /  
WUXGA
resolution

Barco Pulse

FLD+ & 
FLDX
lenses

LED
light source

F80

7,000 lm
9,000 lm
12,000 lm

4K UHD /  
WQXGA
resolution

Barco Pulse

FLD+, FLDX 
& GLD
lenses

Laser
light source

XDM

26,000 lm 
32,000 lm 
40,000 lm
45,000 lm

4K UHD /  
WUXGA / 
UXGA
resolution

Barco Pulse

TLD+
lenses

Laser
light source

Q3 Q3

UDM

15,000 lm
19,000 lm 
22,000 lm 
 

4K UHD /  
WUXGA
resolution

Barco Pulse

TLD+
lenses

Laser
light source

G60

7,000 lm
8,000 lm
10,000 lm

WUXGA
resolution

G
lenses

Laser
light source

Projector portfolio 2021
for fixed install and/or rental & staging

NEW NEW NEW
G100

9,000 lm
13,000 lm

4K UHD /  
WUXGA
resolution

Barco Pulse

FLD+ & 
FLDX 
lenses

Laser
light source

25,000 lm

4K native
resolution

TLD & XLD
lenses

RGB laser
light source

Q1


